
No.1

平成２４年度全日本ジュニア選手権大会　競漕記録
ﾚｰﾝ 着 500m LAP 1000m LAP 1500m LAP ｺﾞｰﾙﾀｲﾑ 備考

女子シングルスカル １ 有宗　幸穂 < 柳学園 > ( 兵庫 ) 5 4 15 40 6 28 93 8 38 19
No. ２ 岡田　莉菜 < 潮来 > ( 茨城 ) 6 4 17 67 6 35 75 8 48 83
1 予選Ａ組 ３ 相見　晴奈 < 米子東 > ( 鳥取 ) 4 2 05 46 4 09 87 6 20 45 8 33 65

６月８日（金） ４ 榊原　春奈 < 早稲田大学 > ( 東京 ) 1 1 53 61 3 52 37 5 55 09 7 56 25
８：４０ ５ 氏　奏咲 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 3 2 08 82 4 11 43 6 19 15 8 28 89

上がり　４ハイ ６ 滝澤　明日花 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 2 2 07 64 4 06 59 6 18 29 8 24 28
女子シングルスカル １ 白濱　なつみ < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 6 2 15 93 4 34 61 9 23 94

No. ２ 佐藤　胡桃 < 日田三隈 > ( 大分 ) 5 2 07 36 4 15 80 計 8 44 24
2 予選Ｂ組 ３ 後藤　春可 < 島根大学 > ( 島根 ) 3 2 03 62 4 05 20 測 8 19 22

６月８日（金） ４ 佐藤　紫生乃 < 塩釜 > ( 宮城 ) 1 1 58 31 3 59 44 不 8 10 89
８：４８ ５ 山田　加奈 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 2 2 02 60 4 04 27 可 8 16 26

上がり　４ハイ ６ 安井　真子 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 4 2 05 87 4 10 14 8 35 50
女子シングルスカル １ 倉光　春花 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 6 2 13 21 4 23 75 6 44 71 9 02 13

No. ２ 西川　智美 < 洲本実業 > ( 兵庫 ) 2 2 05 38 4 08 95 6 19 63 8 30 90
3 予選Ｃ組 ３ 赤宗　実幸 < 今治北 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 2 04 49 4 11 04 6 21 53 8 33 95

６月８日（金） ４ 飛松　美咲 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 1 1 58 91 4 00 77 6 07 08 8 10 99
８：５６ ５ 木村　海咲 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 4 2 11 86 4 17 69 6 33 13 8 41 53

上がり　４ハイ ６ 筑後　侑子 < 松江北 > ( 島根 ) 5 2 10 58 4 21 00 6 36 32 8 46 60
女子シングルスカル １ 高橋　かほ < 本所 > ( 東京 ) 4 2 05 34 4 07 62 6 19 62 8 29 98

No. ２ 武長　結奈 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 6 2 04 08 4 12 53 6 34 09 8 56 75
4 予選Ｄ組 ３ 村越　友紀 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 2 03 19 4 05 04 6 14 87 8 23 61

６月８日（金） ４ 川合　瞳 < 柳学園 > ( 兵庫 ) 1 1 58 85 3 59 79 6 07 05 8 14 93
９：０４ ５ 村上　季咲 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 5 2 07 95 4 15 86 6 30 47 8 44 21

上がり　４ハイ ６ 北中　玲加 < 膳所 > ( 滋賀 ) 2 2 02 14 4 01 72 6 13 60 8 22 50
女子シングルスカル １ 山﨑　綾子 < 津商業 > ( 三重 ) 6 2 10 53 4 16 60 6 33 90 8 48 84

No. ２ 小幡　紗千 < 館林女子 > ( 群馬 ) 5 2 07 78 4 20 98 6 31 98 8 46 52
5 予選Ｅ組 ３ 植松　香穂 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 1 2 02 72 4 06 82 6 13 85 8 16 01

６月８日（金） ４ 石鍋　奈津季 < 猿投農林 > ( 愛知 ) 2 2 01 54 4 05 86 6 14 33 8 20 06
９：１２ ５ 久門　愛菜 < 松山東 > ( 愛媛 ) 4 2 04 22 4 08 58 6 19 74 8 30 22

上がり　４ハイ ６ 清田　春香 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 3 2 06 37 4 10 35 6 19 04 8 27 86
女子シングルスカル １ 竹田　可南子 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 6 2 07 76 4 18 11 6 34 39 8 47 34

No. ２ 中川　紗希 < 長崎明誠 > ( 長崎 ) 5 2 07 17 4 10 15 6 24 12 8 36 91
6 予選Ｆ組 ３ 青野　有希 < 浜松大平台 > ( 静岡 ) 4 2 06 72 4 09 05 6 19 52 8 27 59

６月８日（金） ４ 松井　綾可 < 関西電力小浜 > ( 福井 ) 1 1 58 80 3 59 49 6 06 55 8 13 99
９：２０ ５ 則近　涼子 < 岡山東商業 > ( 岡山 ) 3 2 05 66 4 11 23 4 20 95 8 27 14

上がり　４ハイ ６ 安心院　里穂 < 日田 > ( 大分 ) 2 2 04 62 4 07 93 6 18 54 8 26 48
女子シングルスカル １ 大和　はるか < 横浜商業 > ( 神奈川 ) 3 2 04 73 4 08 53 6 18 38 8 25 42

No. ２ 荒川　佳奈 < 湖南 > ( 福島 ) 2 2 03 31 4 05 96 6 14 78 8 22 59
7 予選Ｇ組 ３ 宮本　明日香 < 新潟南 > ( 新潟 ) 4 2 01 73 4 07 29 6 18 48 8 25 86

６月８日（金） ４ 土屋　愛 < 早稲田大学 > ( 東京 ) 1 1 56 65 4 00 40 6 07 09 8 14 79
９：２８ ５ 松本　匡世 < 備前緑陽 > ( 岡山 ) 6 2 08 25 4 15 64 6 27 28 8 36 80

上がり　４ハイ ６ 栗原　菜摘 < 館林女子 > ( 群馬 ) 5 2 09 90 4 17 16 6 23 28 8 30 69
女子シングルスカル １ 大枝　恵理花 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 6 2 12 29 4 25 54 6 43 98 9 07 33

No. ２ 西村　ちひろ < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 5 2 08 46 4 21 93 6 39 50 8 54 98
8 予選Ｈ組 ３ 藤井　早稀 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 2 2 07 33 4 14 14 6 24 55 8 34 67

６月８日（金） ４ 柚木　晴香 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 1 2 02 81 4 08 53 6 16 97 8 25 88
９：３６ ５ 池田　あずさ < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 3 2 09 63 4 17 14 6 30 90 8 39 09

上がり　４ハイ ６ 八代　遊季 < 石狩翔陽 > ( 北海道 ) 4 2 11 28 4 23 14 6 34 74 8 44 14
女子シングルスカル １ 渡邉　楓 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 5 2 04 66 4 11 16 6 23 45 8 35 76

No. ２ 波多野　響子 < 東筑 > ( 福岡 ) 6 2 08 80 4 21 43 6 41 71 8 56 81
9 予選Ｉ組 ３ 小林　眞弓 < 法政大学 > ( 東京 ) 4 2 06 19 4 08 73 6 17 96 8 25 82

６月８日（金） ４ 小原　有賀 < 松山東 > ( 愛媛 ) 1 2 00 57 4 02 90 6 10 25 8 15 49
９：４４ ５ 村松　奈織 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 2 2 07 32 4 10 02 6 14 67 8 19 80

上がり　４ハイ ６ 佐藤　花美 < 八百津 > ( 岐阜 ) 3 2 03 15 4 07 62 6 16 93 8 25 03
女子シングルスカル １ 石上　璃奈 < 下諏訪向陽 > ( 長野 ) 2 2 08 73 4 20 42 6 29 00 8 36 83

No. ２ 武田　梓沙 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 4 2 07 47 4 18 39 6 31 73 8 44 38
10 予選Ｊ組 ３ 福田　紘子 < 浜松北 > ( 静岡 ) 3 2 05 89 4 19 47 6 30 15 8 38 25

６月８日（金） ４ 大久保　早紀 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 1 2 00 50 4 06 98 6 14 89 8 22 09
９：５２ ５ 三谷　百香 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 6 2 14 23 4 32 37 6 55 32 9 16 45

上がり　４ハイ ６ 比嘉　靖菜 < 辺土名 > ( 沖縄 ) 5 2 17 71 4 29 84 6 40 38 8 55 40

クルー名

計測不可 
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平成２４年度全日本ジュニア選手権大会　競漕記録
ﾚｰﾝ 着 500m LAP 1000m LAP 1500m LAP ｺﾞｰﾙﾀｲﾑ 備考クルー名

女子シングルスカル １ 長谷川　琴未 < 東濃実業 > ( 岐阜 ) 4 2 04 82 4 11 90 6 22 21 8 26 64
No. ２ 藤井　香菜 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 6 2 05 98 4 15 10 6 33 64 8 45 67
11 予選Ｋ組 ３ 納田　麻妃 < 関西電力小浜 > ( 福井 ) 1 1 55 95 3 55 65 6 02 74 8 07 31

６月８日（金） ４ 中尾　真琳 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 2 1 57 81 4 00 83 6 09 14 8 13 71
１０：００ ５ 村井　彩貴 < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 3 2 06 85 4 06 59 6 18 58 8 23 76

上がり　４ハイ ６ 北村　梨花 < 長崎明誠 > ( 長崎 ) 5 2 02 71 4 07 67 6 26 75 8 44 66
女子シングルスカル １ 篠田　結花 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 4 2 03 46 4 13 73 6 32 26 8 40 53

No. ２ 岩下　華子 < 日田 > ( 大分 ) 5 2 13 50 4 26 96 6 47 83 9 01 94
12 予選Ｌ組 ３ SHIN MINHA < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 韓 1 58 64 4 01 14 6 11 96 8 21 52

６月８日（金） ４ 阿野　友里乃 < 西市 > ( 山口 ) 1 2 01 34 4 06 86 6 18 48 8 28 67
１０：０８ ５ 上小手　千尋 < 東筑 > ( 福岡 ) 2 2 05 57 4 10 31 6 22 75 8 32 50

上がり　４ハイ ６ 坂本　春菜 < 唐津西 > ( 佐賀 ) 3 2 07 42 4 12 72 6 27 53 8 39 32
女子シングルスカル １ 浅田　南美 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 5 2 06 11 4 14 93 6 36 89 8 50 49

No. ２ 河村　知美 < 西市 > ( 山口 ) 2 2 07 56 4 13 19 6 24 33 8 31 33
13 予選Ｍ組 ３ LEE SUBIN < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 韓 2 00 26 4 02 32 6 09 42 8 14 93

６月８日（金） ４ 木村　光里 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 1 1 59 04 4 04 51 6 14 80 8 21 73
１０：１６ ５ 碩　藍美 < 横浜商業 > ( 神奈川 ) 4 2 09 51 4 17 15 6 32 50 8 44 25

上がり　４ハイ ６ 木佐貫　あすか < 大村城南 > ( 長崎 ) 3 2 04 73 4 10 63 6 23 69 8 31 58
男子シングルスカル １ 宮﨑　樹弥 < 菊池 > ( 熊本 ) 5 1 50 97 3 50 79 6 08 21 8 15 28

No. ２ 平山　源喜 < 今治南　棄権 > ( 愛媛 ) キ ケ ン
14 予選Ａ組 ３ 濱口　稜 < 法政大学第二 > ( 神奈川 ) 2 1 48 60 3 39 90 5 38 88 7 36 53

６月８日（金） ４ 山口　健太 < 津久井 > ( 神奈川 ) 1 1 44 86 3 34 19 5 29 70 7 21 41
１０：２４ ５ 中道 孝之 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 3 1 53 88 3 46 15 5 47 60 7 44 55

上がり　４ハイ ６ 佐々木　多聞 < 清風 > ( 大阪 ) 4 1 57 54 3 48 94 5 49 28 7 47 42
男子シングルスカル １ 高木　皓生 < 網走南ヶ丘 > ( 北海道 ) 6 2 00 02 4 08 23 6 19 82 8 27 25

No. ２ 大川　盛也 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 4 1 53 36 3 52 02 5 53 76 7 58 14
15 予選Ｂ組 ３ 波多野　亘 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 2 1 49 92 3 42 77 5 38 45 7 32 56

６月８日（金） ４ 武田　和樹 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 1 1 48 14 3 41 64 5 36 96 7 30 02
１０：３２ ５ 山内　丈二 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 1 51 23 3 44 01 5 42 95 7 37 96

上がり　４ハイ ６ 磯貝　徹也 < 新居 > ( 静岡 ) 5 1 56 61 3 56 25 6 02 18 8 04 11
男子シングルスカル １ 松尾　昴太 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 5 1 52 27 3 49 14 5 53 89 7 48 03

No. ２ 恵良　京太郎 < 今治北 > ( 愛媛 ) 4 1 55 06 3 51 48 5 54 87 7 47 23
16 予選Ｃ組 ３ 池野　北斗 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 2 1 49 91 3 45 03 5 42 83 7 39 45

６月８日（金） ４ 林　亜門 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 1 1 46 49 3 38 90 5 34 85 7 27 73
１０：４０ ５ 吹越　智一 < むつ工業 > ( 青森 ) 6 1 56 52 3 54 97 6 00 59 7 56 37

上がり　４ハイ ６ 中村　光樹 < 富士北稜 > ( 山梨 ) 3 1 53 65 3 50 16 5 49 33 7 46 29
男子シングルスカル １ 麻生　信吾 < 唐津西 > ( 佐賀 ) 5 1 55 59 3 56 53 5 55 57 7 55 30

No. ２ 佐々木　俊哉 < 宇和島水産 > ( 愛媛 ) 6 1 53 52 3 51 61 5 58 35 8 01 80
17 予選Ｄ組 ３ 石鍋　幸太郎 < 本所 > ( 東京 ) 4 1 48 45 3 42 94 5 43 69 7 44 71

６月８日（金） ４ 大竹　崇寛 < 東濃実業 > ( 岐阜 ) 1 1 46 39 3 39 22 5 30 64 7 25 04
１０：４８ ５ 丹羽　克斗 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 2 1 52 34 3 44 08 5 35 90 7 28 73

上がり　４ハイ ６ 森　猛 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 3 1 54 47 3 46 14 5 47 27 7 38 36
男子シングルスカル １ 南條　翔也 < 今治南　棄権 > ( 愛媛 ) キ ケ ン

No. ２ 和多田　大樹 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 3 1 51 84 3 46 95 5 47 89 7 45 19
18 予選Ｅ組 ３ 石畑　祥太郎 < 中央大学 > ( 東京 ) 4 1 53 60 3 47 99 5 47 29 7 46 80

６月８日（金） ４ 古米　峻知 < 関西 > ( 岡山 ) 1 1 48 12 3 40 62 5 36 29 7 29 82
１０：５６ ５ 山根　慶大 < 山田 > ( 岩手 ) 2 1 50 71 3 45 76 5 40 50 7 30 92

上がり　４ハイ ６ 桂田　野真登 < 伏見工業 > ( 京都 ) 5 1 54 53 3 49 16 5 48 89 7 52 44
男子シングルスカル １ 両角　仁矢 < 諏訪清陵 > ( 長野 ) 6 1 55 48 3 54 69 6 00 13 8 05 36

No. ２ 永野　克樹 < 長崎明誠 > ( 長崎 ) 5 1 49 59 3 51 59 5 59 08 8 01 36
19 予選Ｆ組 ３ 工藤　武尊 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 4 1 52 57 3 49 67 5 48 95 7 44 63

６月８日（金） ４ 嶋田　潤 < 潮来 > ( 茨城 ) 1 1 45 83 3 41 70 5 33 20 7 26 94
１１：０４ ５ 杉田　大 < 富山工業 > ( 富山 ) 2 1 51 24 3 45 67 5 43 74 7 39 36

上がり　４ハイ ６ 奥脇　尚哉 < 富士河口湖 > ( 山梨 ) 3 1 53 97 3 44 60 5 44 80 7 40 05
男子シングルスカル １ 野本　耕司 < 宮島工業 > ( 広島 ) 3 1 49 01 3 44 50 5 45 64 7 40 45

No. ２ 磯部　譲 < 西市 > ( 山口 ) 5 1 54 87 3 56 28 6 06 43 8 07 03
20 予選Ｇ組 ３ 中島　希世紀 < 大村城南 > ( 長崎 ) 2 1 50 21 3 45 51 5 44 53 7 38 31

６月８日（金） ４ 高木 利也 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 1 1 46 02 3 38 93 5 34 65 7 31 48
１１：１２ ５ 岡崎　勝大 < 宇和島水産 > ( 愛媛 ) 4 1 51 77 3 46 75 5 51 63 7 55 24

上がり　４ハイ ６ 高松　和彦 < 田村　棄権 > ( 福島 ) キ ケ ン
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平成２４年度全日本ジュニア選手権大会　競漕記録
ﾚｰﾝ 着 500m LAP 1000m LAP 1500m LAP ｺﾞｰﾙﾀｲﾑ 備考クルー名

男子シングルスカル １ 出口　斗紀哉 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 3 1 50 04 3 58 15 5 43 29 7 41 83
No. ２ 光島　大星 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 6 1 55 35 3 43 69 6 02 63 8 06 30
21 予選Ｈ組 ３ 大崎　翔平 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 5 1 49 03 3 41 59 5 42 59 7 47 63

６月８日（金） ４ 矢野　哲圭 < 宮島工業 > ( 広島 ) 1 1 46 26 3 38 02 5 36 16 7 28 94
１１：２０ ５ 花岡　諒一郎 < 諏訪清陵 > ( 長野 ) 2 1 52 40 3 46 77 5 45 87 7 39 91

上がり　４ハイ ６ 大木　俊輔 < 唐津西 > ( 佐賀 ) 4 1 47 29 3 39 89 5 41 87 7 44 21
男子シングルスカル １ 信岡　直人 < 東京経済大学 > ( 東京 ) 5 1 51 92 3 46 97 5 50 29 7 48 12

No. ２ 渡邉　健正 < 富士河口湖 > ( 山梨 ) 2 1 50 04 3 45 91 5 43 86 7 33 56
22 予選Ｉ組 ３ 福井　康 < 洲本実業 > ( 兵庫 ) 1 1 44 70 3 34 14 5 29 87 7 22 75

６月８日（金） ４ 志賀　巧 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 3 1 48 90 3 40 94 5 40 09 7 33 81
１１：２８ ５ 中嶋　健太 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 4 1 51 01 3 42 73 5 41 98 7 37 45

上がり　４ハイ ６ 安部　一世 < 富山国際大学 > ( 富山 ) 1 47 52 3 37 49 5 34 54 7 28 00 艇計量不足

男子シングルスカル １ 津留　恒星 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 5 1 51 48 3 54 10 6 04 66 8 07 51
No. ２ 飯田　拓磨 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 3 1 49 53 3 44 64 5 47 60 7 45 53
23 予選Ｊ組 ３ 櫻井　克茂 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 2 1 47 66 3 41 02 5 41 19 7 35 74

６月８日（金） ４ 竹内　友哉 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 1 1 48 73 3 39 36 5 36 91 7 33 70
１１：３６ ５ 緒方　凱 < 八幡工業 > ( 福岡 ) 4 1 52 30 3 46 71 5 51 37 7 55 35

上がり　４ハイ ６ 西川　絢太 < 宇和島水産 > ( 愛媛 ) 6 5 01 05 7 02 78 9 09 16 11 11 17
男子シングルスカル １ 大久保　亮平 < 松山東 > ( 愛媛 ) 5 1 54 42 3 53 86 5 56 80 7 53 38

No. ２ 神谷　侑樹 < 浜松北 > ( 静岡 ) 4 1 52 96 3 50 71 5 53 38 7 52 08
24 予選Ｋ組 ３ 上野　悠貴 < むつ工業 > ( 青森 ) 2 1 51 15 3 46 46 5 43 72 7 41 18

６月８日（金） ４ 本間　光夫 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 1 1 52 22 3 45 46 5 42 26 7 37 81
１１：４４ ５ 山吹　啓太 < 今治北 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 1 53 59 3 49 74 5 51 28 7 43 35

上がり　４ハイ ６ 田中　光洋 < 伏見工業 > ( 京都 ) 6 1 56 18 4 00 94 6 08 88 8 13 63
男子シングルスカル １ 川野　陽平 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 3 1 50 16 3 45 51 5 44 46 7 41 73

No. ２ 水本　郁人 < 富山東 > ( 富山 ) 2 1 52 70 3 46 24 5 43 51 7 38 27
25 予選Ｌ組 ３ PARK HYUNSOO < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 韓 1 47 02 3 39 32 5 34 36 7 27 59

６月８日（金） ４ 河井　京介 < 関西 > ( 岡山 ) 1 1 51 57 3 43 65 5 41 71 7 35 09
１１：５２ ５ 麻生　拓人 < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 5 1 53 82 3 50 44 5 47 23 7 48 70

上がり　４ハイ ６ 中村　匠吾 < 富士河口湖 > ( 山梨 ) 4 1 54 52 3 44 68 5 48 86 7 47 45
男子シングルスカル １ 大坪　寛 < 天竜林業 > ( 静岡 ) 5 1 57 19 3 57 64 6 04 28 8 02 51

No. ２ 眞鍋　優志 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 4 1 51 61 3 48 20 5 52 68 7 50 49
26 予選Ｍ組 ３ AN YOUNGCHEOL < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 韓 1 46 40 3 39 92 5 37 59 7 32 75

６月８日（金） ４ 是澤　祐輔 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 1 1 48 83 3 43 45 5 42 44 7 33 84
１２：００ ５ 長谷川　和也 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 2 1 52 48 3 46 87 5 48 41 7 47 18

上がり　４ハイ ６ 市村　貫太郎 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 3 1 53 35 3 50 51 5 51 27 7 48 01
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 福田　紘子 < 浜松北 > ( 静岡 ) 5 2 08 71 4 21 27 6 34 95 8 41 31
27 準々決勝Ａ組 ３ 村松　奈織 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 3 2 06 54 4 16 26 6 25 96 8 34 35

６月８日（金） ４ 榊原　春奈 < 早稲田大学 > ( 東京 ) 1 1 56 53 4 00 78 6 05 33 8 09 92
１３：３０ ５ 藤井　早稀 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 2 2 08 19 4 14 24 6 24 77 8 32 18

上がり　２ハイ ６ 村井　彩貴 < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 4 2 07 51 4 17 92 6 33 28 8 40 17
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 佐藤　花美 < 八百津 > ( 岐阜 ) 4 2 05 38 4 14 62 6 31 26 8 43 73
28 準々決勝Ｂ組 ３ 石上　璃奈 < 下諏訪向陽 > ( 長野 ) 3 2 09 21 4 21 19 6 31 87 8 41 46

６月８日（金） ４ 佐藤　紫生乃 < 塩釜 > ( 宮城 ) 1 2 00 42 4 07 99 6 15 93 8 22 83
１３：３８ ５ 荒川　佳奈 < 湖南 > ( 福島 ) 2 2 04 17 4 11 14 6 21 72 8 31 67

上がり　２ハイ ６ 坂本　春菜 < 唐津西 > ( 佐賀 ) 5 2 07 37 4 22 77 6 40 71 8 58 63
女子シングルスカル １ 相見　晴奈 < 米子東 > ( 鳥取 ) 4 2 08 43 4 23 63 6 39 54 8 48 97

No. ２ 池田　あずさ < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 6 2 13 25 4 30 80 6 50 49 9 05 79
29 準々決勝Ｃ組 ３ 中尾　真琳 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 2 2 00 14 4 09 81 6 22 15 8 30 97

６月８日（金） ４ 飛松　美咲 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 1 2 02 02 4 08 73 6 17 90 8 24 90
１３：４６ ５ 安心院　里穂 < 日田 > ( 大分 ) 5 2 11 87 4 25 09 6 38 93 8 51 70

上がり　２ハイ ６ 木佐貫　あすか < 大村城南 > ( 長崎 ) 3 2 10 46 4 22 44 6 37 95 8 48 51
女子シングルスカル １ 安井　真子 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 5 2 06 27 4 22 68 6 44 05 9 03 47

No. ２ 大和　はるか < 横浜商業 > ( 神奈川 ) 3 2 07 03 4 19 63 6 35 03 8 46 94
30 準々決勝Ｄ組 ３ 上小手　千尋 < 東筑 > ( 福岡 ) 4 2 05 33 4 21 57 6 38 42 8 54 33

６月８日（金） ４ 川合　瞳 < 柳学園 > ( 兵庫 ) 1 2 01 73 4 10 80 6 22 24 8 32 30
１３：５４ ５ 石鍋　奈津季 < 猿投農林 > ( 愛知 ) 2 2 07 81 4 17 16 6 28 18 8 38 35

上がり　２ハイ ６ 碩　藍美 < 横浜商業 > ( 神奈川 ) 6 2 16 43 4 34 79 9 16 09

艇計量不足のため最下

計測不可 



No.4

平成２４年度全日本ジュニア選手権大会　競漕記録
ﾚｰﾝ 着 500m LAP 1000m LAP 1500m LAP ｺﾞｰﾙﾀｲﾑ 備考クルー名

女子シングルスカル １ 木村　海咲 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 6 2 15 94 4 37 96 7 00 59 9 22 82
No. ２ 則近　涼子 < 岡山東商業 > ( 岡山 ) 4 2 09 72 4 23 50 6 42 29 8 56 58
31 準々決勝Ｅ組 ３ 河村　知美 < 西市 > ( 山口 ) 5 2 11 91 4 25 51 6 43 47 9 13 05

６月８日（金） ４ 植松　香穂 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 1 2 04 83 4 15 38 6 31 07 8 39 86
１４：０２ ５ 北中　玲加 < 膳所 > ( 滋賀 ) 2 2 07 59 4 17 28 6 36 58 8 52 85

上がり　２ハイ ６ 篠田　結花 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 3 2 08 62 4 22 59 6 41 25 8 55 09
女子シングルスカル １ 高橋　かほ < 本所 > ( 東京 ) 3 2 06 56 4 18 63 6 34 31 8 45 84

No. ２ 清田　春香 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 6 2 13 27 4 29 71 6 49 42 9 05 15
32 準々決勝Ｆ組 ３ 木村　光里 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 2 2 01 39 4 11 88 6 26 26 8 36 93

６月８日（金） ４ 松井　綾可 < 関西電力小浜 > ( 福井 ) 1 2 01 86 4 09 10 6 22 13 8 33 09
１４：１０ ５ 西川　智美 < 洲本実業 > ( 兵庫 ) 5 2 11 08 4 26 77 6 45 67 9 00 20

上がり　２ハイ ６ 長谷川　琴未 < 東濃実業 > ( 岐阜 ) 4 2 12 33 4 25 94 6 41 63 8 48 79
女子シングルスカル １ 久門　愛菜 < 松山東 > ( 愛媛 ) 5 2 09 06 4 25 28 6 44 08 8 58 17

No. ２ 村越　友紀 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 2 05 65 4 17 98 6 34 30 8 43 83
33 準々決勝Ｇ組 ３ 阿野　友里乃 < 西市 > ( 山口 ) 4 2 03 85 4 15 75 6 33 24 8 50 26

６月８日（金） ４ 土屋　愛 < 早稲田大学 > ( 東京 ) 1 2 02 87 4 10 17 6 24 22 8 32 34
１４：１８ ５ 山田　加奈 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 2 2 04 79 4 14 65 6 29 98 8 37 99

上がり　２ハイ ６ 武田　梓沙 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 6 2 10 34 4 26 70 6 50 16 9 08 84
女子シングルスカル １ 青野　有希 < 浜松大平台 > ( 静岡 ) 4 2 11 29 4 24 42 6 41 36 8 49 27

No. ２ 赤宗　実幸 < 今治北 > ( 愛媛 ) 6 2 09 44 4 22 87 6 40 23 8 54 28
34 準々決勝Ｈ組 ３ 納田　麻妃 < 関西電力小浜 > ( 福井 ) 1 2 03 92 4 11 33 6 24 50 8 34 34

６月８日（金） ４ 柚木　晴香 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 2 2 05 59 4 13 65 6 30 91 8 41 19
１４：２６ ５ 滝澤　明日花 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 5 2 10 62 4 21 47 6 39 19 8 50 55

上がり　２ハイ ６ 小林　眞弓 < 法政大学 > ( 東京 ) 3 2 09 86 4 17 39 6 34 59 8 45 76
女子シングルスカル １ 宮本　明日香 < 新潟南 > ( 新潟 ) 4 2 07 39 4 18 79 6 33 74 8 46 07

No. ２ 後藤　春可 < 島根大学 > ( 島根 ) 3 2 06 52 4 15 62 6 29 24 8 38 59
35 準々決勝Ｉ組 ３ 大久保　早紀 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 1 2 01 86 4 10 17 6 21 70 8 28 96

６月８日（金） ４ 小原　有賀 < 松山東 > ( 愛媛 ) 2 2 05 68 4 13 11 6 24 24 8 30 92
１４：３４ ５ 氏　奏咲 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 5 2 11 74 4 23 96 6 36 72 8 49 41

上がり　２ハイ ６ 八代　遊季 < 石狩翔陽 > ( 北海道 ) 6 2 16 22 4 31 70 6 54 39 9 08 78
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 飯田　拓磨 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 2 1 53 80 3 52 92 6 00 35 7 54 15
36 準々決勝Ａ組 ３ 渡邉　健正 < 富士河口湖 > ( 山梨 ) 3 1 57 98 4 01 05 7 57 17

６月８日（金） ４ 山口　健太 < 津久井 > ( 神奈川 ) 1 1 48 42 3 42 89 5 55 18 7 34 36
１５：００ ５ 花岡　諒一郎 < 諏訪清陵 > ( 長野 ) 4 1 59 06 3 59 05 7 58 97

上がり　２ハイ ６ 山吹　啓太 < 今治北 > ( 愛媛 ) 5 1 58 69 3 59 98 7 59 47
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 志賀　巧 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 5 1 57 31 3 55 74 5 59 23 8 02 62
37 準々決勝Ｂ組 ３ 櫻井　克茂 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 2 1 53 07 3 51 93 5 51 82 7 49 32

６月８日（金） ４ 武田　和樹 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 1 1 53 84 3 50 85 5 48 88 7 46 16
１５：０８ ５ 中島　希世紀 < 大村城南 > ( 長崎 ) 3 3 54 33 5 54 88 7 50 60

上がり　２ハイ ６ 川野　陽平 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 4 3 57 89 5 57 45 7 56 86
男子シングルスカル １ 佐々木　多聞 < 清風 > ( 大阪 ) 4 1 54 42 3 57 02 6 03 53 8 09 14

No. ２ 出口　斗紀哉 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 3 1 53 43 3 53 40 5 58 11 7 57 31
38 準々決勝Ｃ組 ３ 上野　悠貴 < むつ工業 > ( 青森 ) 6 1 57 63 4 03 71 6 10 57 8 15 91

６月８日（金） ４ 林　亜門 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 1 1 51 49 3 48 69 5 51 19 7 47 44
１５：１６ ５ 杉田　大 < 富山工業 > ( 富山 ) 2 1 55 42 3 52 07 5 56 47 7 56 87

上がり　２ハイ ６ 市村　貫太郎 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 5 1 56 14 3 58 72 6 06 67 8 12 14
男子シングルスカル １ 大川　盛也 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 6 1 58 18 4 02 79 6 12 67 8 20 28

No. ２ 野本　耕司 < 宮島工業 > ( 広島 ) 4 1 52 75 3 56 02 6 01 71 8 08 73
39 準々決勝Ｄ組 ３ 水本　郁人 < 富山東 > ( 富山 ) 3 1 56 06 3 54 81 5 58 42 7 55 89

６月８日（金） ４ 大竹　崇寛 < 東濃実業 > ( 岐阜 ) 1 1 50 33 3 48 89 5 52 84 7 53 58
１５：２４ ５ 山根　慶大 < 山田 > ( 岩手 ) 2 1 54 53 3 53 33 5 56 37 7 54 95

上がり　２ハイ ６ 眞鍋　優志 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 5 1 59 39 4 01 66 6 12 57 8 19 42
男子シングルスカル １ 恵良　京太郎 < 今治北 > ( 愛媛 ) 6 1 55 20 4 06 84 6 12 59 8 24 25

No. ２ 奥脇　尚哉 < 富士河口湖 > ( 山梨 ) 3 1 54 11 3 57 26 6 10 48 8 13 01
40 準々決勝Ｅ組 ３ 長谷川　和也 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 5 1 55 93 4 02 01 6 07 66 8 17 43

６月８日（金） ４ 古米　峻知 < 関西 > ( 岡山 ) 1 1 50 81 3 50 63 5 53 98 7 57 03
１５：３２ ５ 丹羽　克斗 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 2 1 56 59 3 58 41 5 59 13 7 58 43

上がり　２ハイ ６ 中村　匠吾 < 富士河口湖 > ( 山梨 ) 4 1 57 60 4 00 07 6 10 36 8 14 91

計測不可 

計測不可 

計測不可 
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男子シングルスカル １ 石鍋　幸太郎 < 本所 > ( 東京 ) 2 1 53 78 3 52 12 5 58 31 7 57 69
No. ２ 和多田　大樹 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 6 1 58 56 4 03 02 6 07 98 8 13 64
41 準々決勝Ｆ組 ３ 是澤　祐輔 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 1 54 80 3 55 66 6 01 79 7 59 18

６月８日（金） ４ 嶋田　潤 < 潮来 > ( 茨城 ) 1 1 50 78 3 48 60 5 48 91 7 47 57
１５：４０ ５ 池野　北斗 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 4 1 56 22 3 56 75 6 01 94 8 02 28

上がり　２ハイ ６ 神谷　侑樹 < 浜松北 > ( 静岡 ) 5 1 57 38 3 59 36 6 10 24 8 13 44
男子シングルスカル １ 石畑　祥太郎 < 中央大学 > ( 東京 ) 4 1 56 88 4 00 38 6 06 73 8 06 82

No. ２ 森　猛 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 5 1 57 86 3 59 34 6 05 84 8 08 13
42 準々決勝Ｇ組 ３ 河井　京介 < 関西 > ( 岡山 ) 3 1 55 38 3 56 31 6 02 01 8 02 82

６月８日（金） ４ 高木 利也 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 2 1 53 72 3 51 91 5 55 12 7 55 83
１５：４８ ５ 波多野　亘 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 1 1 52 77 3 49 53 5 50 86 7 49 84

上がり　２ハイ ６ 緒方　凱 < 八幡工業 > ( 福岡 ) 6 1 55 96 3 58 26 6 11 31 8 20 49
男子シングルスカル １ 工藤　武尊 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 4 1 57 26 4 00 47 6 08 15 8 07 16

No. ２ 中村　光樹 < 富士北稜 > ( 山梨 ) 6 1 58 43 4 03 09 6 16 50 8 26 26
43 準々決勝Ｈ組 ３ 本間　光夫 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 3 1 58 90 3 56 58 6 00 94 8 01 26

６月８日（金） ４ 矢野　哲圭 < 宮島工業 > ( 広島 ) 1 1 52 20 3 48 97 5 52 26 7 51 20
１５：５６ ５ 濱口　稜 < 法政大学第二 > ( 神奈川 ) 2 1 54 74 3 52 06 5 57 58 7 58 83

上がり　２ハイ ６ 中嶋　健太 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 5 1 57 91 3 54 44 6 03 37 8 08 10
男子シングルスカル １ 岡崎　勝大 < 宇和島水産 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 1 52 87 3 53 17 6 00 59 8 04 45

No. ２ 山内　丈二 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 5 1 57 07 4 00 69 6 09 64 8 08 05
44 準々決勝Ｉ組 ３ 竹内　友哉 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 2 1 50 50 3 47 22 5 49 27 7 48 18

６月８日（金） ４ 福井　康 < 洲本実業 > ( 兵庫 ) 1 1 48 10 3 44 38 5 45 96 7 43 90
１６：０４ ５ 中道 孝之 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 6 1 56 36 3 59 82 6 09 79 8 14 36

上がり　２ハイ ６ 大木　俊輔 < 唐津西 > ( 佐賀 ) 4 1 54 46 3 54 72 6 00 81 8 07 69
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 波多野　響子 < 東筑 > ( 福岡 ) 3 2 13 62 4 34 37 6 59 39 9 21 91
45 準決勝Ｄ組 ３ 浅田　南美 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 2 2 11 42 4 28 90 6 51 95 9 12 22

６月９日（土） ４ 栗原　菜摘 < 館林女子 > ( 群馬 ) 1 2 10 90 4 22 11 6 44 38 9 03 41
８：４０ ５ 西村　ちひろ < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 4 2 17 60 4 37 03 7 05 51 9 29 28

－ ６ 倉光　春花 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 5 2 19 09 4 38 61 7 10 46 9 39 62
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 武長　結奈 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 2 2 07 15 4 23 93 6 50 10 9 18 93
46 準決勝Ｅ組 ３ 筑後　侑子 < 松江北 > ( 島根 ) 4 2 17 15 4 40 03 7 04 51 9 28 27

６月９日（土） ４ 渡邉　楓 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 1 2 10 06 4 25 34 6 43 10 9 01 61
８：４８ ５ 比嘉　靖菜 < 辺土名 > ( 沖縄 ) 3 2 18 93 4 35 83 6 59 42 9 23 29

－ ６ 大枝　恵理花 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 5 2 19 93 4 47 36 7 16 37 9 45 71
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 山﨑　綾子 < 津商業 > ( 三重 ) 2 計 計 計 9 16 07
47 準決勝Ｆ組 ３ 小幡　紗千 < 館林女子 > ( 群馬 ) 3 測 測 測 9 19 14

６月９日（土） ４ 中川　紗希 < 長崎明誠 > ( 長崎 ) 1 不 不 不 9 09 60
８：５６ ５ 岩下　華子 < 日田 > ( 大分 ) 4 可 可 可 9 41 61

－ ６ 三谷　百香 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 5 10 02 07
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 岡田　莉菜 < 潮来 > ( 茨城 ) 1 2 11 27 4 30 65 6 52 07 9 12 12
48 準決勝Ｇ組 ３ 北村　梨花 < 長崎明誠 > ( 長崎 ) 3 2 08 55 4 28 23 6 55 33 9 20 53

６月９日（土） ４ 有宗　幸穂 < 柳学園 > ( 兵庫 ) 2 2 13 66 4 32 21 6 53 23 9 13 48
９：０４ ５ 松本　匡世 < 備前緑陽 > ( 岡山 ) 4 2 17 58 4 41 98 7 12 81 9 34 95

－ ６ 白濱　なつみ < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 5 2 20 41 4 49 05 7 23 03 9 55 64
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 竹田　可南子 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 1 計 4 31 33 6 52 93 9 11 11
49 準決勝Ｈ組 ３ 佐藤　胡桃 < 日田三隈 > ( 大分 ) 4 測 4 33 27 6 57 27 9 21 25

６月９日（土） ４ 村上　季咲 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 2 不 4 29 65 6 53 69 9 15 36
９：１２ ５ 藤井　香菜 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 3 可 4 32 44 6 55 58 9 18 30

－ ６
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 西川　絢太 < 宇和島水産 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 1 56 86 4 00 42 6 11 32 8 23 88
50 準決勝Ｄ組 ３ 磯貝　徹也 < 新居 > ( 静岡 ) 4 2 01 03 4 08 25 6 19 38 8 27 59

６月９日（土） ４ 大崎　翔平 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 2 1 55 47 3 56 88 6 03 30 8 11 57
９：２０ ５ 磯部　譲 < 西市 > ( 山口 ) 5 1 59 49 4 10 01 6 27 59 8 39 84

－ ６ 安部　一世 < 富山国際大学 > ( 富山 ) 1 1 55 01 3 55 62 6 00 46 8 03 90
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男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 高木　皓生 < 網走南ヶ丘 > ( 北海道 ) 4 2 06 99 4 22 72 6 39 62 8 54 15
51 準決勝Ｅ組 ３ 大坪　寛 < 天竜林業 > ( 静岡 ) 2 2 00 87 4 05 86 6 18 47 8 26 47

６月９日（土） ４ 松尾　昴太 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 1 1 58 02 4 00 42 6 11 88 8 15 52
９：２８ ５ 津留　恒星 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 3 1 57 19 4 03 32 6 24 71 8 37 20

－ ６
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 田中　光洋 < 伏見工業 > ( 京都 ) 4 2 04 82 4 18 19 6 29 57 8 44 23
52 準決勝Ｆ組 ３ 永野　克樹 < 長崎明誠 > ( 長崎 ) 2 1 58 38 4 04 06 6 11 41 8 17 77

６月９日（土） ４ 信岡　直人 < 東京経済大学 > ( 東京 ) 1 1 53 71 3 57 26 6 03 88 8 12 60
９：３６ ５ 宮﨑　樹弥 < 菊池 > ( 熊本 ) 3 1 55 42 4 05 85 6 20 55 8 35 39

－ ６
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 光島　大星 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 3 1 57 05 4 05 09 6 12 77 8 17 26
53 準決勝Ｇ組 ３ 麻生　信吾 < 唐津西 > ( 佐賀 ) 2 2 01 55 3 59 60 6 05 42 8 12 25

６月９日（土） ４ 麻生　拓人 < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 1 1 56 13 3 58 39 6 04 60 8 08 49
９：４４ ５ 吹越　智一 < むつ工業 > ( 青森 ) 4 2 01 79 4 06 28 6 17 26 8 27 45

－ ６
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 両角　仁矢 < 諏訪清陵 > ( 長野 ) 3 1 58 77 4 06 10 6 13 36 8 21 31
54 準決勝Ｈ組 ３ 大久保　亮平 < 松山東 > ( 愛媛 ) 4 1 57 04 4 04 38 6 15 27 8 23 97

６月９日（土） ４ 桂田　野真登 < 伏見工業 > ( 京都 ) 1 1 53 04 3 56 63 6 04 64 8 12 24
９：５２ ５ 佐々木　俊哉 < 宇和島水産 > ( 愛媛 ) 2 1 55 22 4 00 86 6 10 57 8 13 05

－ ６
女子シングルスカル １ 荒川　佳奈 < 湖南 > ( 福島 ) 5 2 13 83 4 27 23 6 39 66 8 55 73

No. ２ 柚木　晴香 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 4 2 10 32 4 23 92 6 37 60 8 51 82
55 準決勝Ａ組 ３ 松井　綾可 < 関西電力小浜 > ( 福井 ) 2 2 06 29 4 17 20 6 26 98 8 41 16

６月９日（土） ４ 榊原　春奈 < 早稲田大学 > ( 東京 ) 1 2 00 36 4 08 24 6 18 97 8 29 61
１０：２０ ５ 土屋　愛 < 早稲田大学 > ( 東京 ) 3 2 07 20 4 19 13 6 31 01 8 46 54

上がり　２ハイ ６ 北中　玲加 < 膳所 > ( 滋賀 ) 6 2 08 67 4 26 17 6 46 33 9 09 96
女子シングルスカル １ 中尾　真琳 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 3 2 01 87 4 13 66 6 27 14 8 38 66

No. ２ 小原　有賀 < 松山東 > ( 愛媛 ) 2 2 05 95 4 16 56 6 28 08 8 38 03
56 準決勝Ｂ組 ３ 植松　香穂 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 6 2 06 55 4 19 84 6 36 01 8 47 59

６月９日（土） ４ 佐藤　紫生乃 < 塩釜 > ( 宮城 ) 1 2 01 34 4 12 29 6 26 14 8 37 74
１０：２８ ５ 納田　麻妃 < 関西電力小浜 > ( 福井 ) 4 2 04 31 4 15 01 6 30 06 8 41 77

上がり　２ハイ ６ 石鍋　奈津季 < 猿投農林 > ( 愛知 ) 5 2 05 27 4 18 79 6 34 40 8 47 34
女子シングルスカル １ 藤井　早稀 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 6 2 11 66 4 28 84 6 48 72 9 06 95

No. ２ 山田　加奈 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 5 2 08 85 4 25 18 6 41 92 8 56 14
57 準決勝Ｃ組 ３ 川合　瞳 < 柳学園 > ( 兵庫 ) 1 2 07 28 4 17 97 6 30 11 8 43 81

６月９日（土） ４ 飛松　美咲 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 2 2 04 71 4 16 75 6 32 30 8 44 92
１０：３６ ５ 大久保　早紀 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 4 2 05 26 4 19 26 6 36 36 8 48 76

上がり　２ハイ ６ 木村　光里 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 2 08 05 4 21 10 6 38 02 8 46 57
男子シングルスカル １ 櫻井　克茂 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 4 1 54 82 3 54 03 5 56 52 7 56 06

No. ２ 濱口　稜 < 法政大学第二 > ( 神奈川 ) 5 1 53 30 3 52 73 5 54 77 7 57 75
58 準決勝Ａ組 ３ 嶋田　潤 < 潮来 > ( 茨城 ) 2 1 51 64 3 48 36 5 47 84 7 47 10

６月９日（土） ４ 山口　健太 < 津久井 > ( 神奈川 ) 1 1 50 63 3 44 92 5 41 39 7 40 37
１０：４４ ５ 波多野　亘 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 3 1 54 28 3 51 01 5 53 28 7 51 25

上がり　２ハイ ６ 丹羽　克斗 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 6 1 56 53 3 57 25 5 58 23 7 59 48
男子シングルスカル １ 杉田　大 < 富山工業 > ( 富山 ) 6 1 57 26 4 00 09 6 05 21 8 11 63

No. ２ 竹内　友哉 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 1 1 52 83 3 52 25 5 49 74 7 49 27
59 準決勝Ｂ組 ３ 古米　峻知 < 関西 > ( 岡山 ) 5 1 49 91 3 49 28 5 53 49 8 00 34

６月９日（土） ４ 武田　和樹 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 2 1 52 38 3 50 19 5 45 74 7 53 19
１０：５２ ５ 矢野　哲圭 < 宮島工業 > ( 広島 ) 3 1 51 70 3 51 18 5 54 15 7 55 66

上がり　２ハイ ６ 山根　慶大 < 山田 > ( 岩手 ) 4 1 55 62 3 58 20 6 00 00 8 00 19
男子シングルスカル １ 飯田　拓磨 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 6 1 54 78 3 56 92 6 01 76 8 02 86

No. ２ 高木 利也 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 4 1 53 45 3 51 38 5 53 22 7 49 13
60 準決勝Ｃ組 ３ 大竹　崇寛 < 東濃実業 > ( 岐阜 ) 3 1 51 25 3 47 26 5 50 73 7 46 81

６月９日（土） ４ 林　亜門 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 2 1 51 55 3 49 04 5 52 62 7 45 61
１１：００ ５ 福井　康 < 洲本実業 > ( 兵庫 ) 1 1 49 65 3 45 70 5 46 86 7 43 28

上がり　２ハイ ６ 石鍋　幸太郎 < 本所 > ( 東京 ) 5 1 54 09 3 55 54 6 00 92 8 01 62
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女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 三谷　百香 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 3 2 14 57 4 40 99 7 05 81 9 23 16
61 順位決定Ｏ組 ３ 大枝　恵理花 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 2 2 16 30 4 35 57 6 56 11 9 18 26 73-76位

６月９日（土） ４ 倉光　春花 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 1 2 13 58 4 32 97 6 54 96 9 11 24 決定戦
１２：３０ ５ 白濱　なつみ < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 4 2 17 62 4 40 07 7 04 75 9 24 50

－ ６
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 松本　匡世 < 備前緑陽 > ( 岡山 ) 1 2 10 87 4 24 86 6 38 67 8 51 35
62 順位決定Ｎ組 ３ 筑後　侑子 < 松江北 > ( 島根 ) 4 2 12 50 4 29 31 6 46 78 9 01 85 68-72位

６月９日（土） ４ 佐藤　胡桃 < 日田三隈 > ( 大分 ) 3 2 12 75 4 31 22 6 48 70 9 00 78 決定戦
１２：３８ ５ 西村　ちひろ < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 2 2 11 27 4 27 45 6 45 64 8 58 38

－ ６ 岩下　華子 < 日田 > ( 大分 ) 5 2 15 69 4 36 30 6 58 62 9 16 44
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 波多野　響子 < 東筑 > ( 福岡 ) 3 2 12 12 4 31 30 6 48 10 9 01 31
63 順位決定Ｍ組 ３ 小幡　紗千 < 館林女子 > ( 群馬 ) 5 2 15 63 4 35 98 6 54 78 9 09 59 63-67位

６月９日（土） ４ 藤井　香菜 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 1 2 09 99 4 25 57 6 39 70 8 51 54 決定戦
１２：４６ ５ 北村　梨花 < 長崎明誠 > ( 長崎 ) 2 2 06 56 4 23 96 6 43 04 8 55 96

－ ６ 比嘉　靖菜 < 辺土名 > ( 沖縄 ) 4 2 17 38 4 36 69 6 51 75 9 04 84
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 山﨑　綾子 < 津商業 > ( 三重 ) 4 2 07 75 4 24 54 6 45 11 8 56 65
64 順位決定Ｌ組 ３ 有宗　幸穂 < 柳学園 > ( 兵庫 ) 1 2 11 10 4 24 29 6 35 62 8 44 52 58-62位

６月９日（土） ４ 浅田　南美 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 3 2 07 25 4 22 43 6 41 17 8 54 46 決定戦
１２：５４ ５ 村上　季咲 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 2 2 10 27 4 24 10 6 41 54 8 49 57

－ ６ 武長　結奈 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 5 2 09 91 4 24 78 6 49 17 9 10 00
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ LEE SUBIN < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 韓 2 00 95 4 09 28 6 16 87 8 24 82
65 順位決定Ｋ組 ３ 竹田　可南子 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 1 2 08 30 4 22 13 6 35 35 8 45 44 55-57位

６月９日（土） ４ 中川　紗希 < 長崎明誠 > ( 長崎 ) 2 2 10 07 4 24 54 6 39 48 8 53 94 決定戦
１３：０２ ５ 岡田　莉菜 < 潮来 > ( 茨城 ) 3 2 11 82 4 31 74 6 52 82 9 08 65

－ ６ SHIN MINHA < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 韓 1 59 99 4 07 28 6 13 87 8 26 34
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２

66 順位決定Ｏ組 ３ 73-76位

６月９日（土） ４ 決定戦
１３：１０ ５

－ ６
男子シングルスカル １ 磯部　譲 < 西市 > ( 山口 ) 4 4 03 16 8 13 47

No. ２ 田中　光洋 < 伏見工業 > ( 京都 ) 5 計 4 14 44 計 8 28 54
67 順位決定Ｎ組 ３ 吹越　智一 < むつ工業 > ( 青森 ) 2 測 4 01 31 測 8 05 59 68-73位

６月９日（土） ４ 大久保　亮平 < 松山東 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 不 3 59 16 不 8 07 75 決定戦
１３：１８ ５ 磯貝　徹也 < 新居 > ( 静岡 ) 1 可 4 00 19 可 8 04 08

－ ６ 高木　皓生 < 網走南ヶ丘 > ( 北海道 ) 6 4 16 50 8 39 82
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 宮﨑　樹弥 < 菊池 > ( 熊本 ) 4 1 53 86 4 01 92 6 15 16 8 26 99
68 順位決定Ｍ組 ３ 両角　仁矢 < 諏訪清陵 > ( 長野 ) 1 1 59 44 4 03 86 6 09 74 8 10 23 63-67位

６月９日（土） ４ 光島　大星 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 2 2 01 45 4 14 35 6 14 32 8 13 67 決定戦
１３：２６ ５ 西川　絢太 < 宇和島水産 > ( 愛媛 ) キ ケ ン

－ ６ 津留　恒星 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 3 1 55 90 4 06 53 6 13 56 8 18 33
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 永野　克樹 < 長崎明誠 > ( 長崎 ) 3 1 57 03 4 03 04 6 11 96 8 10 36
69 順位決定Ｌ組 ３ 麻生　信吾 < 唐津西 > ( 佐賀 ) 2 1 58 83 4 01 87 6 08 00 8 07 48 58-62位

６月９日（土） ４ 大崎　翔平 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 1 1 54 71 3 54 30 5 58 59 8 01 00 決定戦
１３：３４ ５ 佐々木　俊哉 < 宇和島水産 > ( 愛媛 ) 4 1 55 73 4 00 15 6 08 57 8 11 56

－ ６ 大坪　寛 < 天竜林業 > ( 静岡 ) 5 2 02 45 4 13 88 6 25 46 8 29 77
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ PARK HYUNSOO < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 韓 1 52 72 3 51 32 5 52 63 7 53 30
70 順位決定Ｋ組 ３ 信岡　直人 < 東京経済大学 > ( 東京 ) 2 1 57 39 4 02 28 6 09 27 8 10 93 55-57位

６月９日（土） ４ 桂田　野真登 < 伏見工業 > ( 京都 ) 1 1 56 32 3 59 47 6 03 83 8 06 55 決定戦
１３：４２ ５ 松尾　昴太 < 桜宮 > ( 大阪 ) 3 1 54 99 4 03 08 6 10 81 8 15 15

－ ６ AN YOUNGCHEOL < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 韓 1 49 68 3 45 19 5 50 09 7 49 41
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女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 栗原　菜摘 < 館林女子 > ( 群馬 ) 2 2 07 85 4 18 74 6 31 46 8 42 44
71 順位決定Ｊ組 ３ 木村　海咲 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 3 2 09 85 4 22 51 6 40 96 8 53 35 51-54位

６月１０日（日） ４ 碩　藍美 < 横浜商業 > ( 神奈川 ) 4 2 11 83 4 25 75 6 44 97 8 59 58 決定戦
８：４０ ５ 渡邉　楓 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 1 2 05 88 4 14 34 6 29 88 8 38 65

－ ６
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 麻生　拓人 < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 2 1 55 73 3 52 89 5 55 53 7 48 78
72 順位決定Ｊ組 ３ 中村　光樹 < 富士北稜 > ( 山梨 ) 4 1 54 14 3 51 60 5 53 12 7 55 22 51-54位

６月１０日（日） ４ 恵良　京太郎 < 今治北 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 1 55 11 3 54 65 5 56 95 7 51 25 決定戦
８：４８ ５ 安部　一世 < 富山国際大学 > ( 富山 ) 1 1 49 20 3 42 42 5 39 41 7 33 07

－ ６
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 八代　遊季 < 石狩翔陽 > ( 北海道 ) 5 2 08 85 4 20 41 6 36 36 8 49 72
73 順位決定Ｉ組 ３ 清田　春香 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 1 2 05 95 4 10 42 6 21 82 8 31 52 46-50位

６月１０日（日） ４ 赤宗　実幸 < 今治北 > ( 愛媛 ) 2 2 04 61 4 11 32 6 24 24 8 34 38 決定戦
８：５６ ５ 池田　あずさ < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 3 2 08 12 4 17 13 6 31 65 8 42 24

－ ６ 武田　梓沙 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 4 2 07 51 4 17 29 6 33 52 8 44 59
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ 大川　盛也 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 5 1 58 05 3 59 59 6 03 42 8 06 20
74 順位決定Ｉ組 ３ 中道 孝之 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 3 1 53 42 3 50 45 5 55 57 7 54 08 46-50位

６月１０日（日） ４ 和多田　大樹 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 2 1 51 41 3 50 09 5 53 26 7 52 35 決定戦
９：０４ ５ 上野　悠貴 < むつ工業 > ( 青森 ) 1 1 51 87 3 46 23 5 45 48 7 42 70

－ ６ 緒方　凱 < 八幡工業 > ( 福岡 ) 4 1 52 34 3 46 76 5 52 24 7 55 14
女子シングルスカル １ 河村　知美 < 西市 > ( 山口 ) 1 2 06 34 4 11 26 6 20 61 8 28 41

No. ２ 西川　智美 < 洲本実業 > ( 兵庫 ) 4 2 08 80 4 15 36 6 27 76 8 33 95
75 順位決定Ｈ組 ３ 久門　愛菜 < 松山東 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 2 03 68 4 10 61 6 24 07 8 33 29 40-45位

６月１０日（日） ４ 安心院　里穂 < 日田 > ( 大分 ) 5 2 08 43 4 17 27 6 31 65 8 39 06 決定戦
９：１２ ５ 坂本　春菜 < 唐津西 > ( 佐賀 ) 6 2 08 15 4 18 17 6 33 30 8 44 39

－ ６ 安井　真子 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 2 2 05 21 4 12 55 6 26 36 8 32 72
男子シングルスカル １ 眞鍋　優志 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 1 50 87 3 51 77 5 51 49 7 49 09

No. ２ 神谷　侑樹 < 浜松北 > ( 静岡 ) 5 1 51 96 3 52 69 5 56 60 7 52 85
76 順位決定Ｈ組 ３ 森　猛 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 2 1 52 87 3 49 79 5 48 99 7 45 33 40-45位

６月１０日（日） ４ 中嶋　健太 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 1 1 53 30 3 50 86 5 47 88 7 40 26 決定戦
９：２０ ５ 市村　貫太郎 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 6 1 53 54 3 54 24 5 57 72 7 53 66

－ ６ 長谷川　和也 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 4 1 53 83 3 53 60 5 55 56 7 52 48
女子シングルスカル １ 滝澤　明日花 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 6 2 08 91 4 20 23 6 33 33 8 46 19

No. ２ 福田　紘子 < 浜松北 > ( 静岡 ) 3 2 06 47 4 16 98 6 32 35 8 35 62
77 順位決定Ｇ組 ３ 上小手　千尋 < 東筑 > ( 福岡 ) 4 2 01 19 4 12 14 6 29 93 8 35 82 34-39位

６月１０日（日） ４ 阿野　友里乃 < 西市 > ( 山口 ) 1 2 02 97 4 10 50 6 23 01 8 29 06 決定戦
９：２８ ５ 則近　涼子 < 岡山東商業 > ( 岡山 ) 2 2 05 09 4 14 52 6 30 56 8 35 02

－ ６ 氏　奏咲 < 米子南 > ( 鳥取 ) 5 2 07 49 4 18 49 6 31 20 8 37 91
男子シングルスカル １ 山内　丈二 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 1 54 01 3 52 64 5 55 63 7 50 58

No. ２ 山吹　啓太 < 今治北 > ( 愛媛 ) 6 1 56 25 3 56 40 5 57 44 8 01 10
78 順位決定Ｇ組 ３ 佐々木　多聞 < 清風 > ( 大阪 ) 5 1 53 03 3 49 04 5 56 24 7 55 77 34-39位

６月１０日（日） ４ 野本　耕司 < 宮島工業 > ( 広島 ) 1 1 50 83 3 45 60 5 47 54 7 41 36 決定戦
９：３６ ５ 中村　匠吾 < 富士河口湖 > ( 山梨 ) 4 1 55 57 3 53 44 5 57 00 7 52 52

－ ６ 志賀　巧 < 美方 > ( 福井 ) 2 1 51 76 3 42 57 5 46 43 7 45 95
女子シングルスカル １ 青野　有希 < 浜松大平台 > ( 静岡 ) 4 2 07 95 4 17 44 6 29 11 8 34 27

No. ２ 長谷川　琴未 < 東濃実業 > ( 岐阜 ) 2 2 06 95 4 15 92 6 26 97 8 29 92
79 順位決定Ｆ組 ３ 佐藤　花美 < 八百津 > ( 岐阜 ) 3 2 03 75 4 10 49 6 23 95 8 31 76 28-33位

６月１０日（日） ４ 村井　彩貴 < 大村 > ( 長崎 ) 1 2 04 28 4 11 83 6 21 72 8 28 83 決定戦
９：４４ ５ 宮本　明日香 < 新潟南 > ( 新潟 ) 5 2 04 99 4 13 08 6 25 37 8 36 81

－ ６ 相見　晴奈 < 米子東 > ( 鳥取 ) 6 2 05 27 4 17 65 6 30 94 8 40 44
男子シングルスカル １ 大木　俊輔 < 唐津西 > ( 佐賀 ) 5 1 52 49 3 51 20 5 51 97 7 51 68

No. ２ 石畑　祥太郎 < 中央大学 > ( 東京 ) 6 1 56 85 3 54 89 5 56 52 7 58 50
80 順位決定Ｆ組 ３ 花岡　諒一郎 < 諏訪清陵 > ( 長野 ) 4 1 57 67 3 55 60 5 55 71 7 47 13 28-33位

６月１０日（日） ４ 川野　陽平 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 3 1 55 63 3 53 71 5 55 25 7 43 65 決定戦
９：５２ ５ 池野　北斗 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 1 1 53 32 3 50 08 5 49 88 7 41 81

－ ６ 工藤　武尊 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 2 1 54 51 3 52 16 5 55 45 7 42 44
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女子シングルスカル １ 篠田　結花 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 6 2 05 32 4 19 47 6 36 10 8 49 01
No. ２ 大和　はるか < 横浜商業 > ( 神奈川 ) 3 2 06 29 4 14 69 6 25 91 8 36 68
81 順位決定Ｅ組 ３ 小林　眞弓 < 法政大学 > ( 東京 ) 4 2 07 02 4 15 00 6 28 28 8 39 47 22-27位

６月１０日（日） ４ 村越　友紀 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 1 2 01 99 4 10 47 6 22 54 8 28 82 決定戦
１０：００ ５ 高橋　かほ < 本所 > ( 東京 ) 2 2 03 70 4 07 71 6 20 38 8 32 18

－ ６ 木佐貫　あすか < 大村城南 > ( 長崎 ) 5 2 08 34 4 17 49 6 32 23 8 45 26
男子シングルスカル １ 奥脇　尚哉 < 富士河口湖 > ( 山梨 ) 6 1 51 74 3 51 42 5 55 81 7 57 75

No. ２ 河井　京介 < 関西 > ( 岡山 ) 1 1 49 99 3 44 87 5 43 61 7 34 14
82 順位決定Ｅ組 ３ 是澤　祐輔 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 2 1 48 50 3 41 84 5 41 18 7 34 48 22-27位

６月１０日（日） ４ 出口　斗紀哉 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 5 1 52 47 3 46 06 5 45 75 7 45 86 決定戦
１０：０８ ５ 本間　光夫 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 4 1 53 63 3 48 07 5 47 09 7 42 18

－ ６ 岡崎　勝大 < 宇和島水産 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 1 50 99 3 43 83 5 42 85 7 40 52
女子シングルスカル １ 石上　璃奈 < 下諏訪向陽 > ( 長野 ) 4 2 10 60 4 18 79 6 31 68 8 37 41

No. ２ 村松　奈織 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 5 2 09 45 4 17 87 6 30 92 8 38 40
83 順位決定Ｄ組 ３ 藤井　早稀 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 6 2 08 60 4 17 59 6 32 93 8 47 87 16-21位

６月１０日（日） ４ 植松　香穂 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 2 2 03 90 4 12 03 6 22 11 8 30 24 決定戦
１０：１６ ５ 北中　玲加 < 膳所 > ( 滋賀 ) 3 2 04 96 4 11 87 6 23 50 8 36 00

－ ６ 後藤　春可 < 島根大学 > ( 島根 ) 1 2 07 69 4 14 08 6 20 70 8 28 82
男子シングルスカル １ 渡邉　健正 < 富士河口湖 > ( 山梨 ) 5 1 55 03 3 52 10 5 50 82 7 47 46

No. ２ 中島　希世紀 < 大村城南 > ( 長崎 ) 3 1 54 09 3 49 95 5 47 16 7 42 84
84 順位決定Ｄ組 ３ 飯田　拓磨 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 6 1 49 01 3 48 72 5 48 90 7 50 26 16-21位

６月１０日（日） ４ 丹羽　克斗 < 敦賀工業 > ( 福井 ) 1 1 51 06 3 45 16 5 38 82 7 36 58 決定戦
１０：２４ ５ 杉田　大 < 富山工業 > ( 富山 ) 4 1 51 28 3 46 00 5 45 89 7 46 56

－ ６ 水本　郁人 < 富山東 > ( 富山 ) 2 1 53 24 3 47 01 5 42 44 7 39 76
女子シングルスカル １ 山田　加奈 < 宇和島東 > ( 愛媛 ) 3 2 02 60 4 11 63 6 20 47 8 26 59

No. ２ 石鍋　奈津季 < 猿投農林 > ( 愛知 ) 6 2 03 26 4 12 45 6 22 27 8 30 96
85 決勝Ｃ組 ３ 大久保　早紀 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 2 2 03 60 4 11 19 6 19 52 8 24 79 10-15位

６月１０日（日） ４ 納田　麻妃 < 関西電力小浜 > ( 福井 ) 1 2 00 40 4 01 79 6 08 25 8 19 18 決定戦
１０：３２ ５ 柚木　晴香 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 5 2 04 61 4 09 16 6 22 97 8 30 48

－ ６ 荒川　佳奈 < 湖南 > ( 福島 ) 4 2 06 00 4 10 47 6 17 47 8 27 60
男子シングルスカル １ 石鍋　幸太郎 < 本所 > ( 東京 ) 6 1 50 44 3 46 87 5 45 15 7 46 23

No. ２ 濱口　稜 < 法政大学第二 > ( 神奈川 ) 5 1 52 60 3 45 81 5 45 74 7 39 74
86 決勝Ｃ組 ３ 櫻井　克茂 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 2 1 49 88 3 44 69 5 43 08 7 31 44 10-15位

６月１０日（日） ４ 高木 利也 < 若狭 > ( 福井 ) 3 1 54 37 3 48 29 5 44 03 7 32 07 決定戦
１０：４０ ５ 山根　慶大 < 山田 > ( 岩手 ) 4 1 54 74 3 49 21 5 47 12 7 34 54

－ ６ 古米　峻知 < 関西 > ( 岡山 ) 1 1 51 61 3 43 50 5 41 63 7 30 96
女子シングルスカル １ 木村　光里 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 1 2 03 20 4 10 64 6 23 50 8 20 30

No. ２ 中尾　真琳 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 2 1 59 72 4 09 55 6 19 47 8 22 26
87 決勝Ｂ組 ３ 松井　綾可 < 関西電力小浜 > ( 福井 ) 5 2 02 43 4 09 87 6 20 86 8 32 75 4-9位

６月１０日（日） ４ 小原　有賀 < 松山東 > ( 愛媛 ) 4 2 05 29 4 11 05 6 21 74 8 28 24 決定戦
１０：４８ ５ 飛松　美咲 < 熊本学園大付属 > ( 熊本 ) 6 2 04 32 4 12 13 6 26 57 8 37 02

－ ６ 土屋　愛 < 早稲田大学 > ( 東京 ) 3 2 01 17 4 09 00 6 18 39 8 26 62
男子シングルスカル １ 矢野　哲圭 < 宮島工業 > ( 広島 ) 4 1 49 32 3 46 40 5 38 19 7 29 87

No. ２ 大竹　崇寛 < 東濃実業 > ( 岐阜 ) 2 1 45 16 3 37 17 5 32 92 7 27 36
88 決勝Ｂ組 ３ 嶋田　潤 < 潮来 > ( 茨城 ) 1 1 49 67 3 40 40 5 34 60 7 25 62 4-9位

６月１０日（日） ４ 林　亜門 < 加茂 > ( 岐阜 ) 5 1 50 45 3 42 23 5 39 97 7 31 91 決定戦
１０：５６ ５ 武田　和樹 < 小浜水産 > ( 福井 ) 3 1 50 08 3 43 80 5 37 48 7 29 56

－ ６ 波多野　亘 < 阿賀黎明 > ( 新潟 ) 6 1 50 81 3 44 14 5 40 64 7 34 17
女子シングルスカル １

No. ２ LEE SUBIN < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 4 2 00 33 4 02 85 6 10 05 8 17 87
89 決勝Ａ組 ３ 佐藤　紫生乃 < 塩釜 > ( 宮城 ) 3 2 00 57 4 02 17 6 13 07 8 17 43 1-3位

６月１０日（日） ４ 榊原　春奈 < 早稲田大学 > ( 東京 ) 1 1 57 07 3 54 51 5 59 90 8 05 93 決定戦
１１：０４ ５ 川合　瞳 < 柳学園 > ( 兵庫 ) 5 2 04 57 4 03 52 6 14 27 8 20 95

上がり　１ハイ ６ SHIN MINHA < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 2 1 57 45 4 00 46 6 05 13 8 12 32
男子シングルスカル １

No. ２ PARK HYUNSOO < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 3 1 47 66 3 42 81 5 36 85 7 22 55
90 決勝Ａ組 ３ 福井　康 < 洲本実業 > ( 兵庫 ) 4 1 47 33 3 38 51 5 35 66 7 30 14 1-3位

６月１０日（日） ４ 山口　健太 < 津久井 > ( 神奈川 ) 1 1 46 63 3 38 75 5 32 90 7 20 47 決定戦
１１：１２ ５ 竹内　友哉 < 今治西 > ( 愛媛 ) 5 1 53 79 3 46 85 5 43 10 7 35 16

上がり　１ハイ ６ AN YOUNGCHEOL < KOREA > ( KOREA ) 2 1 48 46 3 37 96 5 30 99 7 21 61


